Angler1

Kessler Stokes
Kenji Urabe
Carson Mowdy
Colby McAnulty
Kye Welles
Bryce McGee
Avery Sutton
Rudy Rodriguez
Kase Thomas
Bailey Carter
Caleb Hobratsch
Ryder Bice
Cole Treat
Kenton Mabry
Thomas Dvorak
Chase Selucky
Jaxon Phillips

Angler 2

Chance Allen
Fisher Tindell
Colton Stewart
Grayson Stoecklein
Cohen Repa
Braxton Miller
Austin Ackermen
Lilly Williams
Mason Henry
Zaidon Rhodes
Noah Hobratsch
Caleb Tucker
Hoyt Schmunsler
Owen Pryer
Hayden Bartosh
Evan Youngblood
Haiden McKibben

Teams that Qualified but did not fish

Fisher Lenart
Cooper Labay
Colt Roberson
Barrett Gray

Total Teams:
Total Fish:

Total Live Release:

Total Fish Weight:

Jaxon Matula
Caden Labay
Coy Roberson
Eric Walker

Team

Team Texas Boat World
Bosqueville HS Fishing
Double C Bass Runners
Thorndale HS Fishing
Granger Lion Fishing
China Springs Bass Club
Salado Youth Bass Fishing
Bruceville-Eddy Eagles
China Springs Bass Club
Robinson HS Fishing
Granger Lion Fishing Team
Granger Lion Fishing Team
Robinson HS Fishing
Crawford High School
Bishop Louis Reicher
Granger Lion Fishing Team
WhitneyHS Bass Team

Abbott Anglers

Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Liberty Hill Fishing Team

17 Avg Fish per Team:
50 Avg Weight per Team:
100% Avg Weight per Fish:

103.91

# of
Fish
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6.11
2.07

#
Dead
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Big
Bass
5.76
3.91
3.83

0
2.77
3.92

0
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Scale
Weight
16.52
12.97
9.4
9.15
9.07
7.94
7.2
5.16
4.44
4.3
3.82
3.8
3.61
3.17
1.81
1.55
0

Total
Weight
16.52
12.97
9.4
9.15
9.07
7.94
7.2
5.16
4.44
4.3
3.82
3.8
3.61
3.17
1.81
1.55
0

Ranking
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Score

200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
185
155



