

Angler 1	Angler 2	Team	# of Fish	# Dead	Big Bass	Scale Weight	Total Weight	Ranking	Score
Kessler Stokes	Chance Allen	Team Texas Boat World	5	0	5.76	16.52	16.52	1	200
Kenji Urabe	Fisher Tindell	Bosqueville HS Fishing	5	0	3.91	12.97	12.97	2	199
Carson Mowdy	Colton Stewart	Double C Bass Runners	4	0	3.83	9.4	9.4	3	198
Colby McAnulty	Grayson Stoecklein	Thorndale HS Fishing	5	0	0	9.15	9.15	4	197
Kye Welles	Cohen Repa	Granger Lion Fishing	5	0	2.77	9.07	9.07	5	196
Bryce McGee	Braxton Miller	China Springs Bass Club	4	0	3.92	7.94	7.94	6	195
Avery Sutton	Austin Ackermen	Salado Youth Bass Fishing	3	0	0	7.2	7.2	7	194
Rudy Rodriguez	Lilly Williams	Bruceville-Eddy Eagles	3	0	0	5.16	5.16	8	193
Kase Thomas	Mason Henry	China Springs Bass Club	3	0	0	4.44	4.44	9	192
Bailey Carter	Zaidon Rhodes	Robinson HS Fishing	3	0	0	4.3	4.3	10	191
Caleb Hobratsch	Noah Hobratsch	Granger Lion Fishing Team	2	0	0	3.82	3.82	11	190
Ryder Bice	Caleb Tucker	Granger Lion Fishing Team	2	0	0	3.8	3.8	12	189
Cole Treat	Hoyt Schmunster	Robinson HS Fishing	2	0	0	3.61	3.61	13	188
Kenton Mabry	Owen Pryer	Crawford High School	2	0	0	3.17	3.17	14	187
Thomas Dvorak	Hayden Bartosh	Bishop Louis Reicher	1	0	0	1.81	1.81	15	186
Chase Selucky	Evan Youngblood	Granger Lion Fishing Team	1	0	0	1.55	1.55	16	185
Jaxon Phillips	Haiden McKibben	WhitneyHS Bass Team	0	0	0	0	0	17	155

Teams that Qualified but did not fish

Fisher Lenart	Jaxon Matula	Abbott Anglers
Cooper Labay	Caden Labay	Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Colt Roberson	Coy Roberson	Liberty Hill Fishing Team
Barrett Gray	Eric Walker	Liberty Hill Fishing Team

Total Teams:	17	Avg Fish per Team:	3
Total Fish:	50	Avg Weight per Team:	6.11
Total Live Release:	100%	Avg Weight per Fish:	2.07
Total Fish Weight:	103.91		